
2009 Suzuki National CC

8:35:58 PM Report Generated: Sat 6th Jun 2009 at 19:44:48

Seniors

Christchurch Waipukurau Nelson Ashhurst TOTAL

1 Team KMP

Kevin Hermansen 9 03:06:59 7 03:05:21 9 03:09:27 7 03:26:05

Luke Ramsey 9 03:07:07 7 03:12:19 10 03:17:19 7 03:15:20

Jason Moorefield 9 03:16:25 7 03:18:43 5 02:38:21 6 02:59:54

27 09:30:31 21 09:36:23 24 09:05:07 20 09:41:19 92

2 Bush Riders

Morgan Dransfield 9 03:09:20 7 03:10:28 9 03:00:04 6 03:02:58

Ross Bird 9 03:13:10 7 03:13:27 10 03:17:40 7 03:24:08

Reuben Vermeer 3 01:01:49 7 03:16:15 3 01:00:17 7 03:19:47

21 07:24:19 21 09:40:10 22 07:18:01 20 09:46:53 73

3 Team Yamaha

Adam Reeves 10 03:20:45 3 01:16:34 10 03:09:59 7 03:03:05

Rory Mead 9 03:02:11 7 03:08:21

Adrian Smith 9 03:04:22 6 03:03:13 10 03:08:19 6 03:06:17

28 09:27:18 16 07:28:08 20 06:18:18 13 06:09:22 63

4 Team TUI

Chris Smyth 8 03:03:06 6 03:01:46 9 03:16:16 6 03:09:40

Brendon Kendall 8 03:22:50 6 03:11:33 9 03:15:59 6 03:25:21

Stu Sowry 6 03:01:36 9 03:20:28 6 03:22:12

16 06:25:56 18 09:14:55 27 09:52:43 18 09:57:13 62

5 Southern Men

Justin Shaw 9 03:13:19 9 03:04:15 6 03:03:08

Greg Baynes 9 03:15:03 9 03:02:15 6 03:18:03

Simon McKenzie 9 03:22:42 9 03:08:07 5 03:09:45

27 09:51:04 27 09:14:37 17 09:30:56 61

6 Team Suzuki

John O'Dea 9 03:08:28 7 03:10:33 1 01:13:02 7 03:16:36

Cam Smith 8 03:05:14 7 03:04:20 10 03:18:43 3 01:22:17

Sam Swanson 8 03:05:24 7 03:28:20 6 03:23:00

25 09:19:06 21 09:43:13 11 04:31:45 16 08:01:53 58

7 Team Husqvarna NZ

Mitchell Nield 9 03:06:55 7 03:19:24 9 03:01:36

Damon Nield 9 03:15:11 5 02:42:16 4 01:22:37

Daniel Hoskins 9 03:16:34 6 03:04:43 8 02:47:17 1 00:26:40

27 09:38:40 18 09:06:23 21 07:11:30 1 00:26:40 55

8 Team Birch

Scott Birch 9 03:12:49 7 03:16:20

Cullum Birch 9 03:21:28 6 03:02:58 9 03:12:08 2 01:08:44

Cameron Birch 8 03:03:34 6 03:11:30 9 03:12:28 6 03:22:40

26 09:37:51 19 09:30:48 18 06:24:36 8 04:31:24 54

9 CHB

Luke Henry 8 03:10:48 6 03:00:55 9 03:17:22 2 01:51:28

Rhys Henry 8 03:17:25 6 03:15:07 8 03:08:12 4 03:12:17

Hale Speedy 8 03:19:18 3 01:46:13 6 03:34:28

24 09:47:31 15 08:02:15 17 06:25:34 12 08:38:13 47

10 The New Jaffas

Mark Fuller 9 03:11:08 7 03:19:31 7 03:28:29

Lewis Speedy 8 03:00:39 7 03:26:37 6 03:16:04

Greg Ngeru 7 03:11:04 9 03:08:22 2 01:07:24

17 06:11:47 21 09:57:12 9 03:08:22 15 07:51:57 47



11 Old Farts

Gordon Brooker 8 03:15:55 6 03:29:33 8 03:08:46 5 03:10:59

Barry Wilson 7 03:29:34 4 01:25:32

Bryce Sowry 6 03:03:55 9 03:13:28 3 01:32:26

8 03:15:55 19 10:03:02 21 07:47:46 8 04:43:25 44

12 Team Green

Dwain Shuttleworth 8 03:10:12 8 02:59:51 3 02:11:29

Liam Taal 7 02:43:39 9 03:18:38 6 03:37:57

Paul Shuttleworth 6 03:00:57 7 03:09:33

21 08:54:48 24 09:28:02 9 05:49:26 42

13 Team Superior

Sam Speedy 9 03:11:06 5 02:23:24 10 03:17:37 7 03:29:12

Brodie McPherson 6 02:59:27 6 02:22:52

Tim Mowat 3 01:19:27 6 02:56:03

18 07:30:00 5 02:23:24 22 08:36:32 7 03:29:12 42

14 The Henrys

Luke Henry 8 03:10:48 6 03:00:55 9 03:17:22 2 01:51:28

Rhys Henry 8 03:17:25 6 03:15:07 8 03:08:12 4 03:12:17

Shane Holland 4 01:26:15

20 07:54:28 12 06:16:02 17 06:25:34 6 05:03:45 39

15 Team Outragous

W Grant 7 03:10:09 7 03:23:12

Shane Grant 7 03:20:55 8 03:17:24

Geoff Williamson 5 02:09:28

19 08:40:32 15 06:40:36 18


